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60,017,997, 99.24
— 455,845 0.75
60,473,842 100.00
428,003,197 17.91]
787,539,908 32.96
1,104,732,404 46.24
— 68,521,339 2.86
2,388,796,848 100.00
)
134,187,967, 1.1310 151,766,591 1.1175 149,955,053199. 29
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) ()
1 LANDWIRTSCH. 6,000,000 7,960.03 477,602,184 8,008.97 480,538,602 5.375| 2024/4/23(20.11
RENTENBANK
2 NZ LOCAL GOVT 5,500,000 8,183.74 450,105,990 8,245.87 453,522,953 4.5 2027/4/15/18.98
FUND AGENC
3 INEW ZEALAND 2,600,000 8,445.99 219,595,815 8,523.19 221,603,057| 4.5 2027/4/15| 9.27]
GOVERNMENT
4 KOMMUNALBANKEN 3,000,000 7,328.35 219,850,795 7,352.10 220,563,145 3.375 2023/6/7| 9.23
AS
5 NZ LOCAL GOVT 2,700,000 7,854.81 212,079,923 7,991.77 215,777,949 3.5 2033/4/14] 9.03]
FUND AGENC
6 INTL BK RECON & 2,500,000 7,183.88 179,597,114 7,214.62 180,365,684 2.5 2024/1/24) 7.55
DEVELOP
7 NEW ZEALAND 2,000,000 7,912.49 158,249,893 8,012.98 160,259,768 3| 2029/4/20( 6.70
GOVERNMENT
8 ASIAN 2,000,000 7,481.66 149,633,244 7,516.81 150,336,330 3.5 2024/5/30| 6.29
DEVELOPMENT
BANK
9 EXPORT 1,000,000] 7,266.60 72,666,006 7,292.86 72,928,643 2.875/2023/11/30] 3.05)
DEVELOPMNT
[CANADA
10 NZ LOCAL GOVT 1,000, 000f 7,120.70 71,207,054 7,151.10 71,511,042 2.25( 2024/4/15( 2.99
FUND AGENC
11 NZ LOCAL GOVT 600,000] 7,775.84 46,655,083 7,787.99 46,727,964 5.5 2023/4/15| 1.95
FUND AGENC
12 INEW ZEALAND 400, 000] 7,860.75 31,443,021 7,877.54 31,510,189 5.5 2023/4/15 1.31
GOVERNMENT
13 INEW ZEALAND 200, 000j 7,321.81 14,643,623 7,315.09 14,630,183 6 2021/5/15 0.61
GOVERNMENT
17.91
32.96
46.24]
97.13
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2020 2 1
1 )

1 (2015 2 12 ) 688 690, 1.0467 1.0497
2 (2015 8 12 ) 847, 849 0.9897 0.9927
3 (2016 2 12 ) 593 595 0.9095 0.9125
4 (2016 8 12 ) 625 627, 0.9134 0.9164
5 (2017 2 13 ) 214 214 0.9698 0.9728
6 (2017 8 14 ) 209 209, 0.9629 0.9659
7 (2018 2 13 ) 192 192 0.9350, 0.9380;
8 (2018 8 13 ) 170, 170 0.8744 0.8774
9 (2019 2 12 ) 165 166 0.8993 0.9023
10 (2019 8 13 ) 153 153 0.8555 0.8585
11 (2020 2 12 ) 153 154 0.8640; 0.8670;

2019 2 168] — 0.9188; —
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3 170 — 0.9255 —
4 166 — 0.9039 —
5 160 — 0.8742 —
6 164 — 0.8926 —
7 159 — 0.8914 —
8 151 — 0.8469 —
9 152 — 0.8499 —
10 155 — 0.8683 —
11 155 — 0.8692 —
12 158 — 0.8928 —
2020 1 154 — 0.8698 —
2 151 — 0.8533 —

2020 2 1

1 )

1 (015 2 12 ) 482 482 1.0740 1.0750
2 (015 8 12 ) 354 355 1.0347 1.0357
3 (016 2 12 ) 139 139 0.9685 0.9685
4 (2016 8 12 ) 123 123 0.9919 0.9919
5 (017 2 13 ) 115 115 1.0727 1.0737
6 (017 8 14 ) 106 106 1.0849 1.0859
7 (2018 2 13 ) 88 88 1.0725 1.0735
8 (2018 8 13 ) 69 69 1.0221 1.0231
9 (019 2 12 ) 69 69 1.0716 1.0726
10 (2019 8 13 ) 59 59 1.0389 1.0399
11 (2020 2 12 ) 61 61 1.0704 1.0714
2019 2 65 — 1.0949 —
3 65 — 1.1064 —
4 64 — 1.0841 —
5 63 — 1.0519 —
6 65 — 1.0778 —
7 62 — 1.0799 —
8 58 — 1.0284 —
9 59 — 1.0356 —
10 60 — 1.0619 —
11 61 — 1.0667 —
12 62 — 1.0995 —
2020 1 61 — 1.0749 —
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2 60j 1.0571 —
1
1 2014 9 10 2015 2 12 0.0120
2 2015 2 13 2015 8 12 0.0180
3 2015 8 13 2016 2 12 0.0180
4 2016 2 13 2016 8 12 0.0180
5 2016 8 13 2017 2 13 0.0180
6 2017 2 14 2017 8 14 0.0180
7 2017 8 15 2018 2 13 0.0180
8 2018 2 14 2018 8 13 0.0180
9 2018 8 14 2019 2 12 0.0180
10 2019 2 13 2019 8 13 0.0180
11 2019 8 14 2020 2 12 0.0180
1
1 2014 9 10 2015 2 12 0.0010
2 2015 2 13 2015 8 12 0.0010
3 2015 8 13 2016 2 12 0.0000
4 2016 2 13 2016 8 12 0.0000
5 2016 8 13 2017 2 13 0.0010
6 2017 2 14 2017 8 14 0.0010
7 2017 8 15 2018 2 13 0.0010
8 2018 2 14 2018 8 13 0.0010
9 2018 8 14 2019 2 12 0.0010
10 2019 2 13 2019 8 13 0.0010
11 2019 8 14 2020 2 12 0.0010
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1 2014 9 10 2015 2 12 5.9
2 2015 2 13 2015 8 12 3.7
3 2015 8 13 2016 2 12 6.3
4 2016 2 13 2016 8 12 2.4
5 2016 8 13 2017 2 13 8.1
6 2017 2 14 2017 8 14 1.1
7 2017 8 15 2018 2 13 1.0
8 2018 2 14 2018 8 13 4.6
9 2018 8 14 2019 2 12 4.9
10 2019 2 13 2019 8 13 2.9
11 2019 8 14 2020 2 12 3.1
100
2
1 2014 9 10 2015 2 12 7.5
2 2015 2 13 2015 8 12 3.6
3 2015 8 13 2016 2 12 6.4
4 2016 2 13 2016 8 12 2.4
5 2016 8 13 2017 2 13 8.2
6 2017 2 14 2017 8 14 1.2
7 2017 8 15 2018 2 13 1.1
8 2018 2 14 2018 8 13 4.6
9 2018 8 14 2019 2 12 4.9
10 2019 2 13 2019 8 13 3.0
11 2019 8 14 2020 2 12 3.1
100
2

2014 9 10 2015 2 12 673,997,057 16,302,466 657,694,591

2015 2 13 2015 8 12 217,339,509 19,046,970 855,987,130,

2015 8 13 2016 2 12 6,434,046 209,922,896 652,498,280,
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4 2016 2 13 2016 8 12 35,407,184 3,610,288 684,295,176
5 2016 8 13 2017 2 13 3,884,815 467,365,432 220,814,559
6 2017 2 14 2017 8 14 1,838,191 5,521,469 217,131,281
7 2017 8 15 2018 2 13 2,812,741 14,377,201 205,566,821
8 2018 2 14 2018 8 13 1,959,323 12,824,667, 194,701,477
9 2018 8 14 2019 2 12 2,225,514 12,729,294 184,197,697
10 2019 2 13 2019 8 13 1,874,601 7,030,302 179,041,996
11 2019 8 14 2020 2 12 2,420,812 3,795,801 177,667,007
1 2014 9 10 2015 2 12 451,765,354 2,643,053 449,122,301
2 2015 2 13 2015 8 12 219,707,496 326,004,607 342,825,190
3 2015 8 13 2016 2 12 5,636,508 204,510,254 143,951,444
4 2016 2 13 2016 8 12 1,077,788 20,297,008 124,732,224
5 2016 8 13 2017 2 13 404,429 17,320,434 107,816,219
6 2017 2 14 2017 8 14 2,821,170 12,702,101 97,935,288
7 2017 8 15 2018 2 13 4,248,038 19,947,651 82,235,675

2018 2 14 2018 8 13 478,644 14,616,979 68,097,340
9 2018 8 14 2019 2 12 407,307 3,921,123 64,583,524
10 2019 2 13 2019 8 13 3,677,078 11,291,268 56,969,334
11 2019 8 14 2020 2 12 657,143 260,387, 57,366,090
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